
IMAM HASAN CENTRE 
1444/2023 SHAWWAL - MUHARRUM                                        165 Annangrove Rd, Annangrove. 1300-412-786 

 

Islamic dress code is required at all events at Imam Hasan Centre 
Every Thursday night - Dua Kumayl; Every Friday afternoon - Salaat-e-Juma; Saturday (check school term) - Children’s classes 

For more information please go to www.imamhasancentre.com.au – Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/imamhasancentre - YouTube - http://www.youtube.com/c/ImamHasanCentreSydney 

ISLAMIC DATE (DAY) ACTUAL DATE PROGRAM DATE  EVENT TIME 
8th Shawwal Sunday 30th April Information Only Yaum-e-Gham- Jannatul Baqi destroyed in 1925. 

1344 AH – 1444 AH – 100 Years by Hijri Calendar 
 

9th Shawwal Monday 1st May Information Only Marriage of Prophet Muhammad S.A.W. & Bibi 
Khadija A.S. 

 

15th Shawwal  Sunday 7th May Friday 5th May Martyrdom of Hazrat Hamza A.S. JUMA 
25th Shawwal Wednesday 17th May Tuesday 16th May Martyrdom of 6th Imam Jaffar Sadiq A.S. 7.30 PM 
1st Dhul Qa’dah 
11th Dhul Qa’dah 

Monday 22nd May Saturday 3rd June Birthday of Hazrat Ma’suma of Qum A.S. 7.30 PM 
Thursday 1st June Birthday of 8th Imam Ali Redha A.S. 

25th Dhul Qa’dah Thursday 15th June Information Only Dahwul Ardh – Expansion of the Earth   
30th Dhul Qa’dah Tuesday 20th June Saturday 17th June Martyrdom of 9th Imam Muhammad Taqi A.S. 7.30 PM 
1st Dhul Hijjah Wednesday 21st June Information Only Marriage of Imam Ali AS. & Bibi Fatima A.S.  
7th Dhul Hijjah 
9th Dhul Hijjah 

Tuesday 27th June 
Thursday 29th June 

Tuesday 27th June  Martyrdom of 5th Imam Baqir A.S. 
Martyrdom Hazrat Muslim A.S.  

7.30 PM 

9th Dhul Hijjah Thursday 29th June Thursday 29th June Arafah Day – Dua Arafah – Start with Zohr Prayers ZOHR 
 10th Dhul Hijjah Friday 30th June  Friday 30th June  Salat-ul-Eid Al Adha /Qurbani  8:00 AM 
15th Dhul Hijjah Wednesday 5th July Saturday 8th July Birthday of 10th Imam Ali-un-Naqi A.S. 7.30 PM 
18th Dhul Hijjah Saturday 8th July Eid-e-Ghadeer 
22nd Dhul Hijjah Wednesday 12th July Information Only Martyrdom of sons of Hazrat Muslim A.S.  
24th Dhul Hijjah Friday 14th July Saturday 15th July  Eid-e-Mubahila 7.30 PM 

MUHARRAM 1445 / 2023 
1st Night Muharram Wednesday 19th July Wednesday 19th July 1st Night of Muharram TBA 
1st Day of Muharram Thursday 20th July Thursday 20th July 2nd Night of Muharram TBA 
10th Day Muharram Saturday 29th July Saturday 29th July ASHURA DAY TBA 

 
 
  

http://www.imamhasancentre.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/imamhasancentre
http://www.youtube.com/c/ImamHasanCentreSydney

